
Niveau RAI Niveau RUG

Soins 

participation 

Assurance 

maladie

Soins 

participation 

Pouvoirs 

publics

Soins 

participation 

du résidant 

(20 % 

Assurance)

TOTAL      

Soins 

Accompagne

ment 

RAI Pflege-

stufe

Pflegeauf-

wand-

gruppen

Beteiligung 

OKP 

öffentliche 

Hand

Beteiligung 

des 

Bewohners 

(20 % OKP)

Pflegepreis
Betreuungsp

reis 

20%

1 PA0 9.60 1.00 1.90 12.50 8.50

2 PA1 19.20 14.00 3.80 37.00 8.50

BA1 28.80 27.45 5.75 62.00 76.00

PA2

BA2 38.40 43.45 7.65 89.50 76.00

IA1

CA1 48.00 53.90 9.60 111.50 76.00

PB1

PB2

BB1 57.60 63.90 11.50 133.00 76.00

BB2

IA2

IB1

PC1

PC2

CA2 67.20 77.40 13.40 158.00 76.00

IB2

PD1

SE1

CB1 76.80 90.35 15.35 182.50 76.00

PD2

RLA

RMA

CB2 86.40 100.35 17.25 204.00 76.00

CC1

PE1

RMB

SSA

PE2 96.00 110.80 19.20 226.00 76.00

RLB

CC2 105.60 120.80 21.10 247.50 76.00

SE2

SSB

RMC 115.20 143.30 23.00 281.50 76.00
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4

5

7

8

9
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SE3

SSC

Prix de pension : CHF 96 Hébergement  -  CHF 12 Repas

12



Pension 

(hébergemen

t et repas)

TOTAL  

RESIDENT 

(sans 

subventio

n)

Verpflegung

TOTAL 

Bewohner 

(ohne 

Subventio

n)

108.00 118.40

108.00 120.30

108.00 189.75

108.00 191.65

108.00 193.60

108.00 195.50

108.00 197.40

108.00 199.35

108.00 201.25

108.00 203.20

108.00 205.10

108.00 207.00
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